H13 HEPA particle
filter and 10% active
carbon foam filter
M5 medium dust
pre-filter
Product Pre-Launch
FILTRATION
weller-toolsus.com
© 2016 Apex Tool Group, LLC  |  1000 Lufkin Road, Apex, NC 27539-8160   USA  |  Phone 866.498.0484  |  weller-na@weller-tools.com  |  ATG-2509 PDF only. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Technical Data
Max. capacity Up to 2 workplaces
Dimensions (L x W x H)
335 x 330 x 445 mm /
13.2 x 12.99 x 17.5 in
Weight 8.6 kg / 18.6 lb
Voltage 120V, 60Hz
Noise level at 1m* 55 db (A)
Electrical power 120 W
Max. blower vacuum 2,500 Pa
Max. blower capacity 220 m3/h
Pre-filter M5 medium dust filter
Compact filter
H13 HEPA particle filter
and 10% active carbon
foam filter
Gas filter volume low
Particle filter separation
degree MPPS
>99.95%
*at typical operating speed
Zero Smog® EL
What‘s included
	 Zero Smog® EL fume extraction unit
	 OF15 - Extraction arm, 1.5 m, Ø 60 mm
	 ALFA Easy-Click-60 funnel nozzle, Ø 60 mm (225
mm x 100 mm)
	 Mounting clamp for OF15 extraction arm
Order No. 	 ZEROSMOGELKIT1
List Price	 $650.00
Zero Smog® EL Kit 1
What‘s included
	 Zero Smog® EL fume extraction unit
	 H13 HEPA particle filter and
10% active carbon foam filter
	 M5 Medium dust prefilter
Order No. 	 ZEROSMOGEL
List Price	 $599.00
Zero Smog® EL
What‘s included
	 Remote switch For ZEROSMOGEL
(w / 2 m cable)
Order No. 	 FT91000033
List Price	 $21.00
Accessories: On/Off Switch
What‘s included
	 Ten M5 medium dust filters, H13 HEPA particle
filter and 10% active carbon foam filter
Order No. 	 T0058762701
List Price	 $120.00
Filter Set H13
Features and Benefits
	 Fume extraction unit for up to 2 workplaces
	 H13 HEPA filter – surface area of 2.4 m²
for longer filter life
	 Simple filter replacement
	 Easy Click 60 – 60 mm accessories
	 Four speed adjustments for
optimum blower control